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Questions

In the Quran a companion of Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) is mentioned who was he?

According to which Ayat of Suarh al-Antafar, Allah says "Undoubtely the noble people are in
paradise and the sinful are in the hell"?

Which member of Ashra Mubashara was given the title of Amin-ul-Ummat?

The Master of Hazrat Bilal (R.A) during embracing Islam was?

Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Haijj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on
that occasion?

What is the literal meaning of Zakat?

Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the

wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.

How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.

Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?

In which surah of the Quran can maximum instructions be found?

One pair of books is not among the Sahahe Sitta:

What was teh relation between Prophet Ismail(A.S) and Prophet Ishaq(A.S)

Hazrat Hafsah became the wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH).

Waleed bin Mugheera declared Hazrat Muhammad a
condemned him in surah?

Allah the Almighty

Answers Choice

Ji

A
B.
C
D

oowm>» OwW>P

A
B
C
D
A
B.
C
D
A
B
C
D

JOW» UOWP UOWr U0Wr DOUR

DOW> DOW» DOW>F DO

. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RAO
. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harith (RA)
. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)

. Hazrat Omar(RA)

. Ayat 11-12
Ayat 12-13
. Ayat 13-14
. Ayat 14-15

. Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf(RA)
. Hazrat Saad Bin Abi Wagas(RA)

. HAzrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA)

. Hazrat Abu-Ubaidah Bin Al-
rrah(RA)

. Abu Jahal

Hummayin Bin Harb

. Ogabala bin Abi al Mueet
. Ummayia bin Khalaf

53
100
67
70

. To purify

To spend

To increase
None of these

3rd
4th
5th
6th

5

10
15
20

120
125
130
135

Sunnat
Ahadis
lima
Qias

Baqarah
Aali Imran
An Nisa

Ar Rehman

Sahih Bukhari, Sahih Muslim

. Sahih Bukhari, Sunnan Tirmizi
Sahih Bukhari, Shamail Tirmizi
Sahih Bukhari, Sunan Ibn-e-Maja

Father and son
Uncle and nephew
They were brothers
They were cousins

.3rd

.4 th
. 5th

. Al Muzammil
. Al-Ninn

. Al-Mudassir
. Al-Qiyamah
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Injunction of Utilization of Zakat is in

How many daughter of the Holy Prophet died during his lifetime?

Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.

Salaat and Zakat were ordered by Allah to Bani Israel and Which were continued for the
Muslim Ummah also/

In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?

B
C
D
A. 4th years
B
D

. Surah Kafirun
. Surah Ahzaab

. Surah Bagra
1
2
4

. 2200
. 2205

. 2215

. Aali-lmran
. An-Nisa

. Al-Maidah
. 5th years

. 7 years



