

## NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Qr.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	In the Quran a companion of Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) is mentioned who was he?	A. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA0 B. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harith (RA) C. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) D. Hazrat Omar(RA)
2	According to which Ayat of Suarh al-Antafar, Allah says "Undoubtely the noble people are in paradise and the sinful are in the hell"?	A. Ayat 11-12 B. Ayat 12-13 C. Ayat 13-14 D. Ayat 14-15
3	Which member of Ashra Mubashara was given the title of Amin-ul-Ummat?	A. Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf(RA) B. Hazrat Saad Bin Abi Waqas(RA) C. HAzrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA) D. Hazrat Abu-Ubaidah Bin Al- Jirrah(RA)
4	The Master of Hazrat Bilal (R.A) during embracing Islam was?	A. Abu Jahal B. Hummayin Bin Harb C. Oqabala bin Abi al Mueet D. Ummayia bin Khalaf
5	Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Hajj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on that occasion?	A. 53 B. 100 C. 67 D. 70
6	What is the literal meaning of Zakat?	A. To purify B. To spend C. To increase D. None of these
7	Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. 3rd B. 4th C. 5th D. 6th
8	How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.	A. 5 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
9	How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. 120 B. 125 C. 130 D. 135
10	Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?	A. Sunnat B. Ahadis C. Ijma D. Qias
11	In which surah of the Quran can maximum instructions be found?	A. Baqarah B. Aali Imran C. An Nisa D. Ar Rehman
12	One pair of books is not among the Sahahe Sitta:	A. Sahih Bukhari, Sahih Muslim B. Sahih Bukhari, Sunnan Tirmizi C. Sahih Bukhari, Shamail Tirmizi D. Sahih Bukhari, Sunan Ibn-e-Maja
13	What was teh relation between Prophet Ismail(A.S) and Prophet Ishaq(A.S)	A. Father and son B. Uncle and nephew C. They were brothers D. They were cousins
14	Hazrat Hafsah became the wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH).	A. 3 rd B. 4 th C. 5th
15	Waleed bin Mugheera declared Hazrat Muhammad a Allah the Almighty condemned him in surah?	A. Al Muzammil B. Al-Ninn C. Al-Mudassir D. Al-Qiyamah

16	Injunction of Utilization of Zakat is in	A. Surah Kafirun B. Surah Ahzaab C. Surah al tauba D. Surah Baqra
17	How many daughter of the Holy Prophet died during his lifetime?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
18	Hazrat Ayesha has narrated aboutAhadith.	A. 2200 B. 2205 C. 2210 D. 2215
19	Salaat and Zakat were ordered by Allah to Bani Israel and Which were continued for the Muslim Ummah also/	A. Al-Baqarah B. Aali-Imran C. An-Nisa D. Al-Maidah
20	In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?	A. 4th years B. 5th years C. 6th years D. 7 years